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1 GAYE FLORIAN ACB 1242 63 62 70 77 69 69 67 75 74 70 74 40 40 74 66 71 40 67 74

2 JUGE DAMIEN UC FELLETIN EN CREUSE 1026 78 80 79 0 0 79 79 80 79 79 79 0 40 0 77 0 40 77 80

3 MAUMY JEAN LUC AC ST VAURY 919 61 55 59 72 53 57 51 57 62 61 37 40 40 0 0 55 40 48 71

4 DUPRAT QUENTIN A.A.P.M.C 860 0 0 0 0 70 67 15 64 75 76 71 40 40 59 76 79 40 15 73

5 BIGOURET ANTHONY VC GOUZONNAIS 761 75 76 75 80 73 75 71 77 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 79

6 GAZONNAUD LUHAN AS ST JUNIEN 704 73 0 76 0 74 76 68 0 0 0 78 40 40 78 0 0 40 61 0

7 RAISON MATHIS A.A.P.M.C 671 68 0 0 0 66 63 15 71 67 0 47 40 40 0 50 72 40 32 0

8 GAZONNAUD GREGORY AS ST JUNIEN 654 79 0 80 0 79 80 63 0 0 0 0 40 40 79 0 0 40 74 0

9 VELLEINE MALORY COMMENTRY CYCLISTE 641 74 74 77 0 0 73 69 78 0 78 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 78

10 PASQUET MATT UC CONDAT 630 77 79 0 0 78 0 78 0 0 77 76 40 0 0 0 0 40 70 15

11 PREVOST FLORENT UC CONDAT 591 72 0 63 79 75 72 0 70 0 0 65 40 0 0 15 0 40 0 0

12 GEOFFROY CHARLES LA RL SARDENTAISE 589 64 0 64 0 0 0 59 61 73 73 0 40 40 0 0 0 40 0 75

13 DARTHOUX SYLVAIN CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE 568 0 0 0 0 77 74 70 0 77 0 0 40 40 0 78 0 40 72 0

14 DELUCHE CELESTIN US NANTIAT 560 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 80 40 0 80 80 0 40 80 0

15 CHILESE CEDRIC VC GOUZONNAIS 556 65 69 65 0 0 15 58 66 72 66 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0

16 COCO CILLIAN A.A.P.M.C 537 54 0 0 78 71 59 64 0 0 0 66 40 0 0 0 0 40 65 0

17 THEILLOMAS MATHIS A.A.P.M.C 528 0 0 0 0 80 0 73 0 0 0 77 40 0 77 72 0 40 69 0

18 FONCHY PHILIPPE A.A.P.M.C 518 70 0 0 0 63 0 0 74 0 0 59 40 40 0 73 0 40 59 0

19 ROUDIER LUDOVIC VC ST PRIEST SOUS AIXE 505 0 0 0 0 72 71 0 0 0 0 69 40 0 75 75 0 40 63 0

20 COURAUD MICKAEL VC GOUZONNAIS 493 0 73 0 70 0 0 66 69 0 68 67 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 MASSET MAX VTT TRANZAULT 477 0 57 62 71 0 47 0 0 64 65 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 40 0

22 RAISON LOIC A.A.P.M.C 473 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 72 60 76 40 68 77
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23 CHAMBON AXEL AC DE VERNEUIL 462 71 0 0 0 0 68 0 73 0 0 70 40 40 0 0 0 40 60 0

24 BOURDIER MARC VC GOUZONNAIS 453 67 71 72 0 0 0 15 0 0 72 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 76

25 GIBARD MATHIEU LA RL SARDENTAISE 447 55 66 68 74 0 0 62 67 0 15 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 MARTIN ANTOINE VC AUBUSSONNAIS 435 0 64 71 67 0 0 0 56 71 63 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 MELER BASTIEN ROC CYCLO 421 0 0 0 0 65 60 0 0 0 0 64 40 0 73 0 0 40 64 15

28 LOUIS LILIAN CCME 416 0 0 78 0 0 78 74 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 40 73 0

29 LISIECKI BENJAMIN CCME 412 69 65 0 0 0 0 61 58 59 60 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 MATIGOT ANTOINE LA RL SARDENTAISE 387 0 59 67 0 0 0 15 68 69 69 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 MEYNARD ROMAIN CCME 384 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 79 78 75 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0

32 MAES AUBIN CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE 383 0 0 0 0 76 0 77 0 0 0 75 40 0 0 0 0 40 75 0

33 MIERMONT ROBIN LE VTT ARGENTAT 363 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 0 68 40 0 0 71 78 40 0 0

34 GIBARD CEDRIC LA RL SARDENTAISE 359 0 75 0 0 0 0 65 72 0 67 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0

35 L'HUGUENOT HERVE AC ST VAURY 353 0 60 57 0 0 0 57 15 68 56 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 EGEA-GARCIA YANNICK VELO CLUB COSNAC 316 0 0 0 0 61 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 75 40 0 0

37 DUJARDIN BRICE LA RL SARDENTAISE 316 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 76 80 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0

38 SIMON THOMAS LE VTT MIAULETOU 314 0 0 0 0 54 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 64 0 40 55 0

39 CLAMONT ANTHONY CCME 312 0 56 58 0 0 0 54 15 0 49 0 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 0

40 PERRIER REGIS UC LUBERSAC 289 62 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 62 40 0 0

41 LHOPITEAU MAXIME LA RL SARDENTAISE 285 0 77 0 0 0 77 76 0 0 15 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 GADAUD MAXIME UC CONDAT 280 76 0 73 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 15 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 KEROMNES ERWANN CLUB CYCLO NIEUL 253 0 0 0 76 0 65 0 0 0 0 72 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 DUBERNARD BENJAMIN CYCLO CLUB BOSMIE 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 40 0 60 0 50 40 0 0

45 GABRIEL LANG MATHYS VC GOUZONNAIS 242 15 78 74 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 RAPHANAUD JESSIE COMMENTRY CYCLISTE 239 0 67 69 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 MAUTRE SIMON AS ST JUNIEN 233 0 0 0 0 57 37 0 59 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

48 DELBARRE RAPHAEL CLUB CYCLO NIEUL 224 0 0 0 0 62 0 48 0 0 74 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 BOYER MAXIME UC CONDAT 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 58 0 0 40 57 0

50 HUDIN GUILLAUME VC GOUZONNAIS 181 0 0 42 55 0 0 45 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 JOSEPH LARVARON MATHIAS VELO SPORT MONTLUCONNAIS 171 0 63 61 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 MARSAUDON NICOLAS CLUB CYCLO NIEUL 166 0 0 0 0 56 55 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 DELRIEU ALEXIS VTT ARGENTAT 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 76 0

54 LOUIS MICKAEL CCME 141 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 CHARLES LILIAN UC CONDAT 131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 76 0 0 0 15 0

56 LINARD PIERRE ALEXANDRE UC BRIVE 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 64 0 0 0

57 LEBERT MAXIME GUIDON BELLACHON 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0
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58 VACHALA GUILHEM VC ST PRIEST SOUS AIXE 101 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 BIELOFF MATHIEU VELO SAUVAGE POITEVIN 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0

60 MAGNE JULIEN UC SARLAT 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 0 0

61 SCHNEIDER THIBAULT TEAM CYCLISTE GRON 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 0

62 HAURAT TONY LA BICYCLETTE ORTHEZIENNE 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 0

63 BOUTET JORAN VC MONTMORILLON 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0

64 JEANNEAU SEBASTIEN LA BICYCLETTE ORTHEZIENNE 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0

65 LAGARDE ENZO ASS LES ZACCROS 68 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 TROCHON CHRISTOPHE VELO SAUVAGE POITEVIN 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0

67 SAVAR MAE H3C 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 POURRAT CHRISTOPHE TEAM CYCLISME MONNE ET VEYRE 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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